
Suchdol nad Lužnicí

VB

České Velenice

Veselí nad Lužnicí

v.1

v.2

v.4

v.5

v.8

v.3

v.6

v.7

1            v = 100 km/h

3              v = 40 km/h

2              v = 40 km/h

nást. 1 - dl. 152 m

nást. 2 - dl. 110 m

užit. dl. 616 m

užit. dl. 639 m

užit. dl. 616 m

St. 1

St. 2

vlečka č. 2010 (mimo provoz)
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